Absolute,
Cost-Effective
Filtration from
All Polypropylene
Cartridges
Fulflo® Abso-Mate™ Cartridges
provides the ultimate in economical
filtration for even the most critical

ID: 25.4 mm
Maximum Operating Conditions
Max Temperature: 80oC at 2.1 bar
Max Pressure: 4.8 bar at 25oC
			                   2.1 bar at 80oC
Max Flow Rate: 38 l/min per 10”
Recommended Operating Conditions
Change-Out Pressure: 2.4 bar
Flow Rate: 9.5 l/min per 10”
Sterilisation Parameters
Maximum 10 cycles at 121oC for 15
minutes at 1.3 bar
Hot Water at 82oC for 30 minutes
PAB002		  0.2	 <0.2	 <0.2	 <0.2	 <0.1
PAB004		  0.45	 0.4	 0.2	 <0.2	 <0.1
PAB010		  1.0	 0.8	 0.4	 <0.2	 <0.1
PAB020		  2.0	 1.9	 0.8	 <0.2	 <0.1
PAB050		  5.0	 3.8	 1.4	 0.4	 0.15
PAB100		  10	 7.0	 2.0	 0.5	 0.25
PAB200		  20	 13	 4.0	 1.8	 0.35
PAB400		  40	 22	 7.0	 3.2	 0.8
PAB700		  70	 52	 22	 15	 5.5
Cartridge Code		  99.98%	 99.9%	 99%                98%                95%
1 - More options available, please consult with manufacturing
2 - O-Rings Only
* - Trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Co.